

AMENDMENTS TO LB221

Introduced by Judiciary.

- 1           1. On page 3, line 21, strike "shall" and insert "may"; and in line
- 2   27 strike "ten" and insert "twenty".
- 3           2. On page 4, line 14, strike "ten" and insert "twenty".